
Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 20h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

1 Daniel Dagenais Marked Cod 99 99,999
Steve Bélanger 91

2 Georges Gagnon Streakerzoid 103 8,498
Maxime Gross 94

3 Catherine Girard Romeos Fair Shake 188 99,999
Marc-André Blais 92

4 Marc-Olivier Boudreau I'm a Bit of Blazing 93 8,384
Samuel Turcotte 121

5 Fanny Dessureault Dasher 101 8,664
Kevin Montmarquette 115

6 Jonathan Buissière Headin For Home 95 8,823
Jimmy Allaire 90

7 Jacquelin Larouche Vengeance is Ours 199 99,999
Yan Ménard-Bax 206

8 Daniel Dagenais First Rare Pie 99 8,468
Steve Bélanger 91

9 Patrick Maisonneuve Nicki Jet 111 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

10 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Sixty Nine 93 SCRATCH
Samuel Turcotte 121

Mayo, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

La Baie, Qc

Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier, Qc

Ste-Victoire, Qc

Oka, Qc

Gatineau, Qc
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Ville

Oka, Qc

Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 20h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

11 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Cameron Dash 93 99,999
Keven Montmarquette 115

12 Craig Gagnon Straw Tach 102 8,605
Pascal Desrochers 100

13 Andrée-Anne Gingras Magic Of The Chart 187 99,999
Cédrick Lalonde 105

14 Anne Lottinville I'm A Tassy Supreme 109 8,642
Jimmy Allaire 90

15 Daniel Dagenais Stormy But Cozy 99 8,438
Steve Bélanger 91

16 Mathieu Savoie Good Direction 120 99,999
Marc-Andre Blais 94

17 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Pyrro Dash 93 8,526
Keven Montmarquette 115

18 Craig Gagnon Wringling Jag 102 8,623
Pascal Desrochers 100

19 Keven Valiquette North of Seven 122 Scratch vet
Cédrick Lalonde 105

20 Anne Lottinville Ima Pretty Bullion 109 8,717
Jimmy Allaire 90

Lancaster, ON

St-Évariste, Qc

St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

JEUDI, 14 SEPTEMBRE 2017

St-Évariste, Qc

Kedwick, NB

Oka, Qc

Show 6

Ville

1ère Go
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Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 20h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

21 Daniel Dagenais Fuel To The Moon 99 8,934
Olivier Larochelle 106

22 Claude Lecourt Général Bo Jet 107 8,410
Steve Bélanger 91

23 Guillaume Meunier-Leroux Stop Cody Honor 112 8,801
Cedrick Lalonde 105

24 Stéphanie Robert Spring Meltdown 118 8,468
Maxime Clermont 96

25 Marc-André Pilon Grey Goose Cocktail 214 8,981
Cédrick Lalonde 105

Festival Western St-Tite - 2017

1ère Go

Ste-Justine-de-Newton, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Oka, Qc

St-Polycarpe, Qc

Show 7

Oka, Qc

VENDREDI, 15 SEPTEMBRE 2017

Ville



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 10h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

26 Tania Brousseau Cruising on A High 167 99,999
Alex Robert 217

27 René Duval Lady Dash Blue Moon 180 9,368
Benjamin Granger 190

28 Stéphanie Robert Breezy 118 8,799
Maxime Clermont 96

29 Maé Mondoux Brilly's Fortune 208 99,999
Charles-Antoine Gélinas 185

30 Mathieu Sénéchal Mister Azure Dash 220 99,999
Jérôme Michaud 207

31 Craig Gagnon Kipty Mac 102 8,658
Pascal Desrochers 100

32 Fanny Dessureault One Cool Shake 101 99,999
Kevin Montmarquette 115

33 Michel Godin Money Red Lee 189 9,087
Jimmy Allaire 90

34 Sylvain Turcotte Bedem 225 9,089
Samuel Turcotte 121

35 Andrew Fournier Speedo 182 99,999
Alex Robert 217

36 René Duval Kisses 180 99,999
Benjamin Granger 190

37 Eric Fontesse Dashing Bullet 181 99,999
Marc-André Blais 92

38 Jean-Philippe Bisson Over Hauler 164 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

39 Stéphanie Robert Stiches 118 99,999
Maxime Clermont 96

40 Maé Mondoux RealWild 208 99,999
Charles-Antoine Gélinas 185

41 Jeannot Laberge Warren Lowrimore 193 99,999
Christopher Doucet 176

42 Louis-David Lottinville Buttermilk Biscuit 110 scratch
Samuel Turcotte 121

43 Fanny Dessureault Storming South 101 9,124
Kevin Montmarquette 115

44 Claude Fournier Eli The Giant 183 99,999
Alex Robert 217

45 Sheila Leblanc Treasure Lexy 200 9,173
Samuel Turcotte 94

46 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Craig 93 9,181
Samuel Turcotte 121

47 Eric Fontesse Sokota Honey Moon 181 9,290
Marc-André Blais 92

Slack 1

Ville

Val-Des-Monts, Qc

Ste-Victoire, Qc

Donnacona, Qc

St-Évariste, Qc
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Nicolet, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc

Baie- Comeau, Qc

St-Anicet, Qc

St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc

St-Elzéar, Qc

Dundee, Qc

Nicolet, Qc

Val-Des-Monts, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

Rouyn-Noranda, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc

Ste-Victoire, Qc

Val-Des-Monts, Qc



48 Stéphanie Robert Charlie 118 99,999
Maxime Clermont 96

49 Patrick Lemay Bounty Hunter 201 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

50 Mathieu Sénéchal Golden Roll 220 9,123
Jérôme Michaud 207

51 Jocelyn Marcoux Dos Dasher 205 99,999
Jérémie Villeneuve 228

52 Maé Mondoux Freedom Playboy 208 99,999
Marc-Antoine Doucet 185

53 Andrew Fournier Deceptive Devil 182 9,367
Alex Robert 217

54 Jeannot Laberge I Chart 193 8,656
Christopher Doucet 176

55 Israel Malette Artic Oh 203 8,939
Marc-André Blais 92

56 Shawnee Brisebois Call Me Brisco 166 99,999
Maxime Gross 94

57 Anne Lottinville Why Not 110 99,999
Pierre-Olivier Gélinas 186

58 Daniel Auclair Rolly 160 99,999
Yan Ménard-Bax 206

59 Stéphanie Robert Extreme Rocket Dash 118 8,788
Maxime Clermont 96

60 Martin Céré Decade of Dash 168 9,174
Alex Robert 217

Trois-Rivières, Qc

St-Prime, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Bouchette, Qc

Mayo, Qc

Prévost, Qc

Dundee, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Adstock, Qc

Baie- Comeau, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc



Sauvetage

Position Nom Cheval Temps Bourse

1 Marc-Olivier Boudreau I'm a Bit of Blazing St-Cyrille, Qc 8,384 1 984,50$    

2 Claude Lecourt Général Bo Jet Oka, Qc 8,410 1 521,45$    

3 Daniel Dagenais Stormy But Cozy Oka, Qc 8,438 992,25$       

4/5 Daniel Dagenais First Rare Pie Oka, Qc 8,468 562,28$       

4/5 Stéphanie Robert Spring Meltdown St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,468 562,28$       

6 Georges Gagnon Streakerzoid Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes, Qc 8,498 396,90$       

7 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Pyrro Dash St-Cyrille, Qc 8,526 330,75$       

8 Craig Gagnon Straw Tach St-Évariste, Qc 8,605 264,60$       

9 Craig Gagnon Wringling Jag St-Évariste, Qc 8,623

10 Anne Lottinville I'm A Tassy Supreme Trois-Rivières, Qc 8,642
11 Jeannot Laberge I Chart Chicoutimi, Qc 8,656
12 Craig Gagnon Kipty Mac St-Évariste, Qc 8,658
13 Fanny Dessureault Dasher Ste-Victoire, Qc 8,664

14 Anne Lottinville Ima Pretty Bullion Trois-Rivières, Qc 8,717
15 Stéphanie Robert Extreme Rocket Dash St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,788
16 Stéphanie Robert Breezy St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,799
17 Guillaume Meunier-Leroux Stop Cody Honor St-Polycarpe, Qc 8,801
18 Jonathan Buissière Headin For Home Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier, Qc 8,823
19 Daniel Dagenais Fuel To The Moon Oka, Qc 8,934
20 Israel Malette Artic Oh Mayo, Qc 8,939
21 Marc-André Pilon Grey Goose Cocktail Ste-Justine-de-Newton, Qc 8,981
22 Michel Godin Money Red Lee Donnacona, Qc 9,087
23 Sylvain Turcotte Bedem St-Elzéar, Qc 9,089
24 Mathieu Sénéchal Golden Roll Baie- Comeau, Qc 9,123
25 Fanny Dessureault Storming South Ste-Victoire, Qc 9,124
26 Sheila Leblanc Treasure Lexy St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc 9,173
27 Martin Céré Decade of Dash Bouchette, Qc 9,174
28 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Craig St-Cyrille, Qc 9,181
29 Eric Fontesse Sokota Honey Moon Val-Des-Monts, Qc 9,290
30 Andrew Fournier Deceptive Devil Dundee, Qc 9,367
31 René Duval Lady Dash Blue Moon Nicolet, Qc 9,368
32 Daniel Dagenais Marked Cod Oka, Qc 99,999
33 Catherine Girard Romeos Fair Shake Mayo, Qc 99,999
34 Jacquelin Larouche Vengeance is Ours La Baie, Qc 99,999
35 Patrick Maisonneuve Nicki Jet Gatineau, Qc 99,999
36 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Cameron Dash St-Cyrille, Qc 99,999
37 Andrée-Anne Gingras Magic Of The Chart Lancaster, ON 99,999
38 Mathieu Savoie Good Direction Kedwick, NB 99,999
39 Tania Brousseau Cruising on A High Val-Des-Monts, Qc 99,999
40 Maé Mondoux Brilly's Fortune St-Paulin, Qc 99,999
41 Mathieu Sénéchal Mister Azure Dash Baie- Comeau, Qc 99,999
42 Fanny Dessureault One Cool Shake Ste-Victoire, Qc 99,999
43 Andrew Fournier Speedo Dundee, Qc 99,999
44 René Duval Kisses Nicolet, Qc 99,999
45 Eric Fontesse Dashing Bullet Val-Des-Monts, Qc 99,999
46 Jean-Philippe Bisson Over Hauler Rouyn-Noranda, Qc 99,999
47 Stéphanie Robert Stiches St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 99,999
48 Maé Mondoux RealWild St-Paulin, Qc 99,999
49 Jeannot Laberge Warren Lowrimore Chicoutimi, Qc 99,999
50 Claude Fournier Eli The Giant St-Anicet, Qc 99,999
51 Stéphanie Robert Charlie St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 99,999
52 Patrick Lemay Bounty Hunter Adstock, Qc 99,999
53 Jocelyn Marcoux Dos Dasher Chicoutimi, Qc 99,999
54 Maé Mondoux Freedom Playboy St-Paulin, Qc 99,999
55 Shawnee Brisebois Call Me Brisco Prévost, Qc 99,999
56 Anne Lottinville Why Not Trois-Rivières, Qc 99,999
57 Daniel Auclair Rolly St-Prime, Qc 99,999
58 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Sixty Nine St-Cyrille, Qc SCRATCH
59 Louis-David Lottinville Buttermilk Biscuit Trois-Rivières, Qc scratch
60 Keven Valiquette North of Seven St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc Scratch vet

Ville

Festival Western St-Tite - 2017

Resultat 1ère Go



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 20h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

1 Fanny Dessureault Dasher 101 99,999
Kevin Montmarquette 115

2 Jonathan Buissière Headin For Home 95 99,999
Jimmy Allaire 90

3 Daniel Dagenais Stormy But Cozy 99 8,560
Steve Bélanger 91

4 Mathieu Savoie Good Direction 120 99,999
Marc-Andre Blais 94

5 Keven Valiquette North of Seven 122 Scratch
Cédrick Lalonde 105

Kedwick, NB

Festival Western St-Tite - 2017

2e Go
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Ville

Ste-Victoire, Qc

Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier, Qc

Oka, Qc

St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 13h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

6 Patrick Maisonneuve Nicki Jet 111 8,708
Maxime Gross 104

7 Stéphanie Robert Spring Meltdown 118 99,999
Maxime Clermont 96

8 Marc-André Pilon Grey Goose Cocktail 214 8,833
Cédrick Lalonde 105

9 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Pyrro Dash 93 scratch
Keven Montmarquette 115

10 Daniel Dagenais Fuel To The Moon 99 99,999
Olivier Larochelle 106

11 Claude Lecourt Général Bo Jet 107 8,427
Steve Bélanger 91

12 Catherine Girard Romeos Fair Shake 188 99,999
Marc-André Blais 92

13 Georges Gagnon Streakerzoid 103 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

14 Andrée-Anne Gingras Magic Of The Chart 187 8,929
Cédrick Lalonde 105

15 Keven Valiquette Cameron Dash 122 99,999
Keven Montmarquette 115
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Ville

Gatineau, Qc

Oka, Qc

Mayo, Qc

Oka, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

Ste-Justine-de-Newton, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes, Qc

Lancaster, ON

St-Cyrille, Qc

2e Go

SAMEDI, 16 SEPTEMBRE 2017



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 20h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

16 Anne Lottinville Ima Pretty Bullion 109 disqualifié
Jimmy Allaire 90

17 Craig Gagnon Wringling Jag 102 8,758
Pascal Desrochers 100

18 Keven Valiquette Sixty Nine 93 scratch
Samuel Turcotte 121

19 Daniel Dagenais First Rare Pie 99 8,371
Steve Bélanger 91

20 Guillaume Meunier-Leroux Stop Cody Honor 112 8,787
Cedrick Lalonde 105

21 Jacquelin Larouche Vengeance is Ours 199 99,999
Yan Ménard-Bax 206

22 Anne Lottinville I'm A Tassy Supreme 109 8,927
Jimmy Allaire 90

23 Craig Gagnon Straw Tach 102 99,999
Pascal Desrochers 100

24 Keven Valiquette I'm a Bit of Blazing 93 8,830
Samuel Turcotte 121

25 Daniel Dagenais Marked Cod 99 8,430
Steve Bélanger 91

Trois-Rivières, Qc

Show 9
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Ville

St-Cyrille, Qc

St-Évariste, Qc

St-Polycarpe, Qc

La Baie, Qc

Oka, Qc

St-Évariste, Qc

Oka, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc



Ordre de départ de la compétition

Sauvetage 10h

Départ Noms Cheval Dossard Temps

26 Stéphanie Robert Extreme Rocket Dash 118 8,644
Maxime Clermont 96

27 Martin Céré Decade of Dash 168 99,999
Alex Robert 217

28 Maé Mondoux Freedom Playboy 208 9,342
Marc-Antoine Doucet 185

29 Daniel Auclair Rolly 160 8,832
Yan Ménard-Bax 206

30 René Duval Kisses 180 9,32
Benjamin Granger 190

31 Anne Lottinville Why Not 110 99,999
Pierre-Olivier Gélinas 186

32 Sylvain Turcotte Bedem 225 9,17
Samuel Turcotte 121

33 Jeannot Laberge I Chart 193 8,9
Christopher Doucet 176

34 Shawnee Brisebois Call Me Brisco 166 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

35 Eric Fontesse Sokota Honey Moon 181 99,999
Marc-André Blais 92

36 Claude Fournier Eli The Giant 183 99,999
Alex Robert 217

37 Stéphanie Robert Charlie 118 99,999
Maxime Clermont 96

38 Fanny Dessureault Storming South 101 99,999
Kevin Montmarquette 115

39 René Duval Lady Dash Blue Moon 180 99,999
Benjamin Granger 190

40 Patrick Lemay Bounty Hunter 201 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

41 Maé Mondoux Brilly's Fortune 208 9,527
Charles-Antoine Gélinas 185

42 Louis-David Lottinville Buttermilk Biscuit 110 Scratch
Samuel Turcotte 121 vet

43 Jeannot Laberge Warren Lowrimore 193 8,785
Christopher Doucet 176

44 Mathieu Sénéchal Golden Roll 220 9,061
Jérôme Michaud 207

45 Andrew Fournier Deceptive Devil 182 9,064
Alex Robert 217

46 Israel Malette Artic Oh 203 99,999
Marc-André Blais 92

Mayo, Qc

Bouchette, Qc

Ville

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Nicolet, Qc

Adstock, Qc

St-Elzéar, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

Baie- Comeau, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

Festival Western St-Tite - 2017

Prévost, Qc

Dundee, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Ste-Victoire, Qc

2e Go
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Val-Des-Monts, Qc

St-Anicet, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc

Trois-Rivières, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc

St-Prime, Qc

Nicolet, Qc



47 Stéphanie Robert Stiches 118 8,711
Maxime Clermont 96

48 Sheila Leblanc Treasure Lexy 200 8,75
Samuel Turcotte 121

49 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Craig 93 8,836
Samuel Turcotte 121

50 Fanny Dessureault One Cool Shake 101 99,999
Kevin Montmarquette 115

51 Jean-Philippe Bisson Over Hauler 164 99,999
Maxime Gross 104

52 Maé Mondoux RealWild 208 99,999
Charles-Antoine Gélinas 185

53 Andrew Fournier Speedo 182 9,198
Alex Robert 217

54 Craig Gagnon Kipty Mac 102 8,837
Pascal Desrochers 100

55 Mathieu Sénéchal Mister Azure Dash 220 99,999
Jérôme Michaud 207

56 Michel Godin Money Red Lee 189 8,512
Jimmy Allaire 90

57 Stéphanie Robert Breezy 118 8,497
Maxime Clermont 96

58 Eric Fontesse Dashing Bullet 181 Scratch
Marc-André Blais 92

59 Jocelyn Marcoux Dos Dasher 205 99,999
Jérémie Villeneuve 228

60 Tania Brousseau Cruising on A High 167 9,403
Alex Robert 217

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

Val-Des-Monts, Qc

Chicoutimi, Qc

Val-Des-Monts, Qc

Baie- Comeau, Qc

Donnacona, Qc

Dundee, Qc

St-Évariste, Qc

St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc

St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc

St-Cyrille, Qc

Ste-Victoire, Qc

Rouyn-Noranda, Qc

St-Paulin, Qc



Sauvetage

Position Nom Cheval Temps Bourse

1 Daniel Dagenais First Rare Pie Oka, Qc 8,371 1 984,50$    

2 Claude Lecourt Général Bo Jet Oka, Qc 8,427 1 521,45$    

3 Daniel Dagenais Marked Cod Oka, Qc 8,430 992,25$       

4 Stéphanie Robert Breezy St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,497 661,50$       

5 Michel Godin Money Red Lee Donnacona, Qc 8,512 463,05$       

6 Daniel Dagenais Stormy But Cozy Oka, Qc 8,560 396,90$       

7 Stéphanie Robert Extreme Rocket Dash St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,644 330,75$       

8 Patrick Maisonneuve Nicki Jet Gatineau, Qc 8,708 264,60$       

9 Stéphanie Robert Stiches St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 8,711

10 Sheila Leblanc Treasure Lexy St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc 8,750
11 Craig Gagnon Wringling Jag St-Évariste, Qc 8,758
12 Jeannot Laberge Warren Lowrimore Chicoutimi, Qc 8,785
13 Guillaume Meunier-Leroux Stop Cody Honor St-Polycarpe, Qc 8,787

14 Keven Valiquette I'm a Bit of Blazing St-Cyrille, Qc 8,830
15 Daniel Auclair Rolly St-Prime, Qc 8,832
16 Marc-André Pilon Grey Goose Cocktail Ste-Justine-de-Newton, Qc 8,833
17 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Craig St-Cyrille, Qc 8,836
18 Craig Gagnon Kipty Mac St-Évariste, Qc 8,837
19 Jeannot Laberge I Chart Chicoutimi, Qc 8,900
20 Anne Lottinville I'm A Tassy Supreme Trois-Rivières, Qc 8,927
21 Andrée-Anne Gingras Magic Of The Chart Lancaster, ON 8,929
22 Mathieu Sénéchal Golden Roll Baie- Comeau, Qc 9,061
23 Andrew Fournier Deceptive Devil Dundee, Qc 9,064
24 Sylvain Turcotte Bedem St-Elzéar, Qc 9,170
25 Andrew Fournier Speedo Dundee, Qc 9,198
26 René Duval Kisses Nicolet, Qc 9,320
27 Maé Mondoux Freedom Playboy St-Paulin, Qc 9,342
28 Tania Brousseau Cruising on A High Val-Des-Monts, Qc 9,403
29 Maé Mondoux Brilly's Fortune St-Paulin, Qc 9,527
30 Fanny Dessureault Dasher Ste-Victoire, Qc 99,999
31 Jonathan Buissière Headin For Home Ste-Catherine de la J Cartier, Qc 99,999
32 Mathieu Savoie Good Direction Kedwick, NB 99,999
33 Stéphanie Robert Spring Meltdown St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 99,999
34 Daniel Dagenais Fuel To The Moon Oka, Qc 99,999
35 Catherine Girard Romeos Fair Shake Mayo, Qc 99,999
36 Georges Gagnon Streakerzoid Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes, Qc 99,999
37 Keven Valiquette Cameron Dash St-Cyrille, Qc 99,999
38 Jacquelin Larouche Vengeance is Ours La Baie, Qc 99,999
39 Craig Gagnon Straw Tach St-Évariste, Qc 99,999
40 Martin Céré Decade of Dash Bouchette, Qc 99,999
41 Anne Lottinville Why Not Trois-Rivières, Qc 99,999
42 Shawnee Brisebois Call Me Brisco Prévost, Qc 99,999
43 Eric Fontesse Sokota Honey Moon Val-Des-Monts, Qc 99,999
44 Claude Fournier Eli The Giant St-Anicet, Qc 99,999
45 Stéphanie Robert Charlie St-Stanislas-de-Koslta, Qc 99,999
46 Fanny Dessureault Storming South Ste-Victoire, Qc 99,999
47 René Duval Lady Dash Blue Moon Nicolet, Qc 99,999
48 Patrick Lemay Bounty Hunter Adstock, Qc 99,999
49 Israel Malette Artic Oh Mayo, Qc 99,999
50 Fanny Dessureault One Cool Shake Ste-Victoire, Qc 99,999
51 Jean-Philippe Bisson Over Hauler Rouyn-Noranda, Qc 99,999
52 Maé Mondoux RealWild St-Paulin, Qc 99,999
53 Mathieu Sénéchal Mister Azure Dash Baie- Comeau, Qc 99,999
54 Jocelyn Marcoux Dos Dasher Chicoutimi, Qc 99,999
55 Anne Lottinville Ima Pretty Bullion Trois-Rivières, Qc disqualifié
56 Keven Valiquette North of Seven St-Roch-de-l'Achigan, Qc Scratch
57 Marc-Olivier Boudreau Pyrro Dash St-Cyrille, Qc scratch
58 Keven Valiquette Sixty Nine St-Cyrille, Qc scratch
59 Louis-David Lottinville Buttermilk Biscuit Trois-Rivières, Qc Scratch
60 Eric Fontesse Dashing Bullet Val-Des-Monts, Qc Scratch

2e Go
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Ville
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